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Steve Fleming
Jason Trigo
Shaun Wilkie
Jake Lawson
Reymart Lim
Eric Moore

Jose Vega-Hernandez

Dave White
Scott Roberts
James Blackburn
Kenny Miller
Ron Zampko
Jeremy Wyatt
Scott Haas

Greg Sabins
Mike Davis
David Stanley
Mike Harvey
Nilbert Lim
Christopher Wilburn
RJ Carmona
Steve Preskitt
Coen Bell

Tuan Chau

Chris Bruner
Kenny Daughtrey
Chris Pyle
Bethany Sykes
Graham Swinson
Bill Duggan
Larry Kressel
Thomas Haas
Tim Mcclure

JT Ringgold
Wayne Richards
Michelle Lumsden
Donnie Haynes
Charlie DeHaven
Danny Bell

Tim Collins
Charlie Clark
Sarah Sarns
Warren Kiamco
Cheryl Pritchard
Jim Montague
Rick Scarlato
Soo Emmett
Mat LeMire
Jacki Duggan
Dwight Cherry
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07/08/17
02/10/18
12/01/18
01/13/18

02/10/18
01/13/18
01/13/18
03/10/18
12/04/18
02/10/18

12/01/18
03/10/18
03/10/18
08/05/18
12/01/18
08/11/18

08/31/19
12/31/18
08/31/19
11/30/19
11/30/19
02/28/19
02/28/19
01/31/19
07/31/19
01/31/19
07/31/19
01/31/19
11/30/19
08/31/19
11/30/19
01/31/19
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04/30/19
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12/31/19
10/31/19
11/30/19
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10/31/19
01/31/19
11/30/19
12/31/18

01/31/19
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02/28/19
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11/30/19
07/31/19

FREE ENTRY
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Pro (AAA)
Intermediate (B)
Semi-Pro (AA)
Pro (AAA)
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Advanced (A)
Advanced (A)
Semi-Pro (AA)
Advanced (A)
Intermediate (B)
Advanced (A)
Semi-Pro (AA)
Advanced (A)
Pro (AAA)
Intermediate (B)
Intermediate (B)
Advanced (A)
FREE ENTRY
Semi-Pro (AA)
Intermediate (B)
Novice (C)
Advanced (A)
Semi-Pro (AA)
Advanced (A)
Intermediate (B)
Female (C)
Intermediate (B)
Advanced (A)
Semi-Pro (AA)
Novice (C)
Intermediate (B)
Advanced (A)
Novice (C)
Female (C)
Novice (C)
Intermediate (B)
Advanced (A)
Intermediate (B)
Intermediate (B)
Female (C)
Pro (AAA)
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Advanced (A)
Advanced (A)
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Intermediate (B)
Female (C)
Advanced (A)
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6789
5929
5320
4796
4768
4490
4380
4187
3799
3749
3638
3543
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896
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460
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433
840
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420
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385
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644
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782
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51 John Mitcheltree Yes 12/01/18 11/30/19 Advanced (A) 1696 1144 552
52 Alex Parker Yes 04/07/18 03/31/19 Novice (C) 1657 490 456 341 370
53 Justin Powers Yes 02/10/18 01/31/19 Intermediate (B) 1604 460
54 Tony Plumb [\[e} Intermediate (B) 1595
55 Kelly Farrar Yes 05/12/18 04/30/19 Intermediate (B) 1555
56 Rob Gager Yes 06/16/18 05/31/19 Intermediate (B) 1552
57  John Newton No 10/14/11 Semi-Pro (AA) 1542
58 Mark Lacson Yes 01/13/18 12/31/18 Intermediate (B) 1519
59  Chris Sutherland No 04/15/17 Intermediate (B) 1509
60 Tim Colvin Yes 01/14/18 12/31/18 Pro (AAA) 1488
61 Aldrin Manreal \[e} Advanced (A) 1488
62 Kirill Rutman 12/01/18 11/30/19 Semi-Pro (AA) 1484
63  Robert Carter No 06/17/17 Novice (C) 1419
64 Justin Darouse No 03/11/17 Intermediate (B) 1417
65 Randy Davis 03/10/18 02/28/19 Intermediate (B) 1371
66 Sean Millican 10/29/18 09/30/19 Advanced (A) 1348
67 Mac Harrell 12/01/18 11/30/19 Intermediate (B 1346
(] Matty Arcuri Intermediate (B 1342
69  Shane Buchanan 11/12/17 Intermediate (B 1340
70 Larry Phlegar 12/09/17 Intermediate (B 1329
71 Elias Nassif Advanced (A) 1323
72 Dana Michaud 06/17/17 Novice (C) 1321
73 Paul Swinson 02/11/12 Intermediate (B) 1300
74 Ryan Smith 04/07/18 03/31/19 Advanced (A) 1287
75 Daniel Kerns Intermediate (B) 1281
76 Ruslan Chinakhov Pro (AAA) 1280
77  Brad Hedges 12/09/17 Intermediate (B) 1278
78 Meredith Lynch 04/15/17 Female (C) 1240
79 Clint Clayton 03/10/18 02/28/19 Intermediate (B) 1232
80 Troy Miller 12/01/18 11/30/19 Advanced (A) 1224
81 Al Del Alcazar Intermediate (B) 1174
82  CaryDunn 10/19/12 Advanced (A) 1162
83 Daniel Morrow Intermediate (B) 1140
84 Rick Glasscock 09/08/18 08/31/19 FREE ENTRY 1138
85  MattKrah 09/08/12 Pro (AAA) 1118
86  Thomas Dorsey 07/09/11 Intermediate (B) 1096
87  Sonny Nassif 05/06/17 Novice (C) 1084
88 Mike Hughes 05/12/18 04/30/19 Intermediate (B) 1084
89 Cameron Lawhorne Advanced (A) 1074
90 Clint Perkins 02/10/18 01/31/19 Novice (C) 1066
91  Charles Rankin 06/17/17 Intermediate (B 1056
92 Lee O'Neal Intermediate (B 1056
93 Bernard Andico 12/01/18 11/30/19 Intermediate (B 1056
94 Donnie Huet 05/12/18 04/30/19 Intermediate (B 1046
95 Kelly Wyatt 02/10/18 01/31/19 Female (C) 1039
96 Paul Helms 04/07/18 03/31/19 Advanced (A) 1004
97 Will Moon 09/08/18 08/31/19 FREE ENTRY 986
98 Zoren James Aranas Pro (AAA) 980
99 Lea Owens 04/07/18 03/31/19 Female (C) 975

Allen Lingley Intermediate (B) 968
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101 Dylan Slavick \[e} Novice (C) 968 968
102 Tony Gonzalez No Intermediate (B) 968 968
103 Daniel Jarquin No 02/11/17 Novice (C) 942
104  Dennis Orcollo No 02/11/17 Pro (AAA) 931
105  Johnny Archer No Pro (AAA) 900
106 Amanda Blessard No Female (C) 880
107 Kenneth Pfizenmayer \[e} Intermediate (B) 880
108 Ronnie Alcano [\[e} Pro (AAA) 855
109 Joe Chester 02/10/18 01/31/19 Advanced (A) 832
110 Mike Badstuebner [\[e} Advanced (A) 832
111 Jason Anderson \[e} Advanced (A) 831
112 Jared Vogel No 08/05/17 Intermediate (B) 830
113 Dre Smith 08/11/18 07/31/19 Novice (C) 826
Luther Pickeral 05/01/18 04/30/19 Novice (C) 820
115  Jason Helmick Novice (C) 788
116  Tom Zippler 04/04/15 Intermediate (B) 784
117 Marcia Schomburg 10/13/18 09/30/19 Female (C) 779
118 Roberto Gomez Pro (AAA) 760
119  Doug Whiting 09/09/17 Advanced (A) 735
Sierra Reams 12/01/18 11/30/19 Female (C) 714
121 Bill Woods 09/09/17 Intermediate (B) 704
122 Joseph Sellecchia Intermediate (B) 704
123 Sean Sporleder 02/08/14 Advanced (A) 704
124 Steven Alsobrooks Intermediate (B) 699
125  Bruce Choyce 10/07/17 Intermediate (B) 686
126  Rob Cord 01/17/15 Intermediate (B) 686
127  Andrew Stephan 07/08/17 Novice (C) 650
128  Jamie Bess Intermediate (B) 650
129 John Elvidge Intermediate (B) 640
130  John Moody Advanced (A) 640
131 Shane Wolford Intermediate (B) 640
132 Troy Huffman 02/10/18 01/31/19 Intermediate (B) 640
133 Dan Maruschak 04/08/18 03/31/19 Intermediate (B) 615
David Gordon Intermediate (B) 601
135 Anthony Luong Advanced (A) 588
136  John Mealia 04/07/18 03/31/19 Intermediate (B) 588
137  Matt Clatterbuck 10/29/11 Semi-Pro (AA) 588
138 Maurice King 04/07/18 03/31/19 Intermediate (B) 588
139 Mitch Deike Intermediate (B) 588
Walter Koch Advanced (A) 588
Allen Milliman Intermediate (B) 576
Bill Scheivert Intermediate (B) 576
Brett Stottlemyer 01/14/17 Pro (AAA) 576
Eric Kwon Intermediate (B) 576
Michael Ortiz Intermediate (B) 576
Mike Andrews 07/08/17 Intermediate (B) 576
Matt Raden Intermediate (B) 554
Harshit Kedia 09/09/17 Intermediate (B) 552
Rodney McLamb 548
Bruce Reed Intermediate (B) 546
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Melvin Shelton
Raymond Fitchett
Bruce Gardner
Todd Kihnley
Kelly Isaac
David Hairfield
Jimmy Coleman
John Cianflone
Tabitha Taylor
David Lassiter
Toby McGovern
Nolan Woodell
Patrick Bates
Taylor Burleson
Matt Shilinski
Troy Roche
Andrew Tu

Asia Cy

Eldin Suljagic
Teddy Alvarado
Thang Nguyen
Herb Coleman
Cory Rausch
Frank Bell
Wesley Burbage
Brent Hairfield
Beth Ryno
Richard Smith
Greg Vaughan
Leroy lves

lan Nelson
Omar Nassif
Karen Corr
Kevin Irons
Michael Pritchard
Randall Mays
Steve Freeman
Bill Miller
Shanna Lewis
Brian Sewell
Chris Hansen
Cody Morrissette
Francis Forsythe
Mike Crowley
Chris Funk

Ozzy Reynolds
Robert Farmer
David C. Phillips
Cliff White

Seth Timmerman
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07/08/17
04/07/18
11/10/18
08/11/12
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11/12/17
01/13/18

10/04/14
09/10/16

01/13/18

11/08/18

09/10/16

12/09/16

06/07/14

04/09/16

06/01/13

06/16/18

04/30/19
03/31/19
10/31/19

04/30/19

04/30/17

10/31/18

12/31/18

09/30/15
08/31/17

12/31/18
10/31/19
08/31/17
11/30/17

05/31/15
03/31/17

05/31/14

05/31/19
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Intermediate (B)
Intermediate (B)
Intermediate (B)
Female (C)
Semi-Pro (AA)
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Female (C)
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Intermediate (B)
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Intermediate (B)
Intermediate (B)
Advanced (A)
Intermediate (B)
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Female (C)
Novice (C)
Intermediate (B)
Intermediate (B)
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Intermediate (B)
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Intermediate (B)
Female (C)
Intermediate (B)
Intermediate (B)
Intermediate (B)

Pro (AAA)
Intermediate (B)
Novice (C)
Advanced (A)
Intermediate (B)
Intermediate (B)
Female (C)
Novice (C)
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Intermediate (B)
Advanced (A)

Intermediate (B)
Intermediate (B)
Novice (C)
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Tiffany Bunner
Alvin Thomas
Brian Dietzenbach
Juco Olaril

Rick Thompson
Bobby Pacheco
Jaime Gonzalez
Andy Lincoln
Leo Taborn
Janet Atwell
Lisa Cossette
Aaron James

Michael Hogue-Rennie

James Miller
Nicole King
Alan Edelman
Brian Riffey
Curtis Branker
Kenny Jones
Buffy Jolie
Kaleb Phlegar
TJ Krohn
Whitley Cisco
Falon Newton
Cheryl Sporleder

Eugenia Gyftopoulas

Judie Wilson

Kia Sidbury
Gwen Townsend
Kim Whitman
Melissa Mason
Orlin Brizuela
Paul Oh

Shane Goodrich
Jesse Hedgepeth
Josh Setterfield
Ali Gee

Anthony Milanesi
Crystal Brookman
Lauren Gager
Martin Bayfield
Roy Fransico
Scott Fogelberg
Stephanie Mabra
Yeshi Dolma
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09/08/18
10/07/17
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10/07/12

10/13/18

02/08/14
02/10/18
01/15/17
11/04/18
09/07/13
11/07/18

03/19/16

04/08/18
09/10/16

04/08/18

08/31/19

09/30/18

06/30/19

09/30/13

09/30/19

01/31/15

01/31/19

12/31/17

10/31/19

08/31/14

10/31/19
02/28/17

03/31/19

08/31/17

03/31/19

Female (C)
Advanced (A)
Advanced (A)

Novice (C)

Intermediate (B)
Intermediate (B)
Advanced (A)
Advanced (A)

Novice (C)

Pro (AAA)

Female (C)

Novice (C)

Intermediate (B)
Advanced (A)
Female (C)
Novice (C)
Intermediate (B)
Intermediate (B)

Novice (C)

Female (C)

Novice (C)

Intermediate (B)
Intermediate (B)

Female (C)

Female (C)

Female (C)

Female (C)

Female (C)

Female (C)

Female (C)

Female (C)

Intermediate (B)
Advanced (A)
Intermediate (B)
Intermediate (B)

Novice (C)

Novice (C)

Novice (C)

Female (C)

Female (C)

Intermediate (B)

Novice (C)

Novice (C)

Female (C)

Female (C)

380
372

372
354
345
336
322
322
320
304
299
299
294
288
276
276
276
276
256
252
252
252
240
224
224
224
95
90
85
80
52
52
26
22
14
13
13
13
13

380

372
372
372
354




